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Wild Rose Suri Ranch

21.7 pn
5.0

22.9 %
94.5 %

11.9 Dg/mm
20.3

26.2 pu

Staple: 120.0 mm

WRSR RONIN BY JIMBOBWAY

Age(months):

Report Date: 03/03/2019
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Micron

Wild Rose Suri Ranch

WRSR RONIN BY JIMBOBWAY

Age(months): 19
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